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ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR  2022 (for Batch 2020) 
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No 

 
 

 
Month 

 

Total 

No.of 

days 

 

No. of 

working 

days 

 

No. of 

teaching 

days 

 
 

No. of 

Holidays 

 
 

 
Dates of holidays 

 

No. of non- 

instructional 

days 

 
 

Period of Non 

Instructional Days 

 
 

 
Exam Dates 

 
 

 
Remarks 

 
 

 
1 

 
 
March 

 
 

 
30 

 
 
 

24 

 
 
 

24 

 
 
 

6 

 

1,18 March 

4 Sunday 

    
 
 

 
 
 
 

2 

 
 
April 

 
 
30 

 

 

24 

 

 

 

24 

 

 
 

6 

 

 
14,15 April 

4 Sundays 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 

 

  

3 May 31 25 25 6 5 Sunday 

6 ,16 May 
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4 

 
 
 

June 

 
 
 

30 

 
 

26 

 
 

26 

 
 

4 

 
 

04- Sundays 

 

 
 

 

 

 
  

5 July 31 26 26 5 Mid Term Holiday 22 July -

30 July 

 5 Sunday 

 

1   Vacation in 2 

batches So no non 

instructional and 

non-teaching days 

 
 
6 

August 31 24 24 7 9,15,19  August 
4 Sunday 

0    

7 September 30 26 26 4  
4 Sunday 

    

8 October 31 23 23 8 5,9,24 October 
5 Sunday 

    

9 November  30 25 25 5 8 November 
4 Sunday 

    

10   December 31 27 27 4 4 Sunday 
Winter Vacation 21-10 January 
 

   Vacation in 2 

batches So no 

non-instructional 

and non-teaching 

days 

11 January 2023 31 26 26 5 26 January 
5 Sunday 
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12 February 28 24 
 

24 4 4 Sunday 
 

  Mid-term exam 
10-18  

 

 
 
 
 

Director AIIA 
 


